

Liability Disclaimer

I herewith confirm and accept by my signature that I do participate in the practice and race seasons and use the property and race track expressively at my very own and full risk and liability. Classic Endurance e.V. will not be held responsible for any damages to property and personal injuries arising from the participation in the practice and race seasons.

I also confirm by my signature that I have read, understood and accepted the General Terms (AGB's) of Classic Endurance e.V.

I will take the sole legal responsibility for all vehicles used by myself. I will release Classic Endurance e.V on first request from all liability claims which might be put forward against Classic Endurance e.V. by other participants or the race track owner due to any kind of damages caused by myself.

I firmly confirm that I am physically and mentally fit to drive a vihicle, will not participate at practice and race seasons under the influence of alcohol or any other drugs, and that I will strictly follow the rules.

Pictures and videos taken during the practice seasons can be made public by Classic Endurance e.V.

Name:	
Place Date	Signature

Please return the application form and the liability disclaimer (both signed)

- as Scan (PDF) to info@Classic-endurance.de
- as Fax to +49 (0)214 3096 31069
- as postal mail to: Classic Endurance e.V.
 Karl-Robert Boos
 Kölner Str. 23
 D-51399 Burscheid